

## City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-4730 Version: 1 Name: Appriving a use agreement between City and

Homeland Security

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 8/28/2013 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 10/2/2013 Final action: 10/2/2013

**Title:** \*Approving the attached "Use Agreement" between the City and the Department of Homeland

Security, a Law Enforcement Agency of the United Stated of America ("HSI") for use of an office by the

Key West Police Department.

**Sponsors:** Shawn Smith

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Use Agreement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/2/2013	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

<sup>\*</sup>Approving the attached "Use Agreement" between the City and the Department of Homeland Security, a Law Enforcement Agency of the United Stated of America ("HSI") for use of an office by the Key West Police Department.